Montenegro OPEN 2025
Podgorica, 5. - 6.7.2025

Disciplina 9
05.07.2025 - 11:13

Muski/M, 50m Delfin/Fly

Otvoreno/Open

Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify

Zvanicni rekordi MNE Otvoreno/Open
Zvanicni rekordi MNE Otvoreno/Open
Zvanicni rekordi MNE - 18
Zvanicni rekordi MNE - 16
Zvanicni rekordi MNE - 14
Zvanicni rekordi MNE - 12

24.13
24.13
24.28
27.04
29.19
31.19

Milo$ Milenkovi¢
Milo$ Milenkovi¢
Milo$ Milenkovié
Dado Jaganjac
Dado Jaganjac
Veljko Vugini¢

PVKBDR
PVKBDR
MNE
PVKNIK
PVKNIK
PVKBUD

Banja Luka (BIH)
Novi Sad (SRB)
Netanya (ISR)
NikSi¢

Niksi¢

Trebinje (BIH)

27.04.2024
16.03.2025
07.09.2023
29.12.2024
13.11.2022
02.11.2024

Bodova: AQUA 2025

Rang
17 - 18 godina

Darijan Andreev
Dusan Vukanovié
Vedran Andreev
Dado Jaganjac
Porde Tadi¢
Maksim Jovovi¢
Zan Gradisek

Noogk,rowdpE

15 - 16 godina

Damjan Bajceti¢
Zhoel Kapedani
Filip Stamenkovi¢
Artem Markov
Daniel Adrovi¢
Pavle Cakalovski
Vasilije Sekulovi¢
Nej Jagodic

Uro$ Simovic
Novak Vratnica
Mateja Vuksanovic¢

POOXONOOAWDNE

B

13 - 14 godina

Matevz Potocnik
Veljko Vugini¢
Dan Memi¢

Vuk Rackovi¢
Vojislav Lazarevic¢
Ammar Avdié¢
Gleb Akhmatov
Lev Palitsyn
Strahinja Sofranac
Timur Silinski
Andrej Lazarevié¢

©CoNoOA~WNE

10.
DSQ

12 godina i mladi

Filip Vujaci¢

Ilija Tomasevié¢
Jovan Koprivica
Marko Milatovié
Vojin Pejovié
Riccardo Avento
Almir Demirovié¢
Vito Dedivanovic¢
Alexsander Zemlyanukhin
Vasilije Sljuki¢

cCONOUR~WDNE

[

G.R.

08
07
08
08
08
08
08

09
09
10
09
09
10
09
10
10
10
09

11
12
11
11
11
12
12
11
11
11
11

13
14
14
14
15
14
13
13
14
14

Skopje, SK
Akvatic V, PF
Skopje, SK
Niksi¢, NK
22. April, BL
Akvatic V, PF
Triglav, KR

Budvanska R, BD
Tradita C, Tl
BPK, BG
Jadran, HN
Jadran, HN
Partizan BG
Buduénost, PG
Triglav, KR
Akvatic V, PF
Akvatic V, PF
Akvatic V, PF

Triglav, KR
Buduénost, PG
Sport Time, SA
Akvatic V, PF
Akvatic V, PF
Sport Time, SA
Akvatic V, PF
Akvatic V, PF
Akvatic V, PF
Budvanska R, BD
Buduénost, PG

Jadran, HN
NikSi¢, NK
Butterfly. NK
Budvanska R, BD
Butterfly. NK
Buduénost, PG
Buduénost, PG
Akvatic V, PF
Budvanska R, BD
Butterfly. NK

Vreme Bodova

26.48
26.81
26.82
27.06
27.95
30.58
31.39

27.45
27.83
27.99
28.76
28.98
290.13
30.49
31.34
32.45
32.90
35.63

30.25
30.30
31.87
32.17
33.28
34.27
34.31
35.68
37.37
39.54
40.07

35.64
36.49
38.71
39.52
40.36
43.34
43.61
47.13
49.13
49.38

594
573
572
557
505
386
357

loyoyoyore

533
512
503
464
453
446
389
358
323
310
244

D000

399
397
341
331
299
274
273
243
211
178

243
227
190
178
167
135
133
105

93

91
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Montenegro OPEN 2025
Podgorica, 5. - 6.7.2025

Disciplina 9, Muski/M, 50m Delfin/Fly, Kvalif./Qualify, 12 godina i mladi

Rang
11.

Kosta Perovic¢

Otvoreno/Open

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.

Milo$ Milenkovié
Darijan Andreev
Dusan Vukanovié
Vedran Andreev
Dado Jaganjac
Damjan BajcCeti¢
Zhoel Kapedani
Porde Tadi¢

Filip Stamenkovi¢
Artem Markov
Daniel Adrovié
Pavle Cakalovski
Matevz Potocnik
Veljko Vucini¢
Aleksa Laki¢
Vasilije Sekulovi¢
Maksim Jovovié
Nej Jagodic

Zan Gradisek
Dan Memié

Vuk Rackovié
UroS Simovié
Novak Vratnica
Vojislav Lazarevic¢
Ammar Avdié¢
Gleb Akhmatov
Mateja Vuksanovié¢
Filip Vujaci¢

Lev Palitsyn

Ilija Tomasevi¢
Strahinja Sofranac
Jovan Koprivica
Marko Milatovi¢
Timur Silinski
Vojin Pejovié
Riccardo Avento
Almir Demirovié
Vito Dedivanovié¢
Alexsander Zemlyanukhin
Vasilije Sljuki¢
Kosta Perovié

DSQ Andrej Lazarevi¢

GR.
15 Buduénost, PG

05 Budvanska R, BD
08 Skopje, SK

07  Akvatic V, PF

08 Skopje, SK

08  Niksi¢, NK

09 Budvanska R, BD
09 Tradita C, Tl

08  22. April, BL

10 BPK, BG

09 Jadran, HN

09 Jadran, HN

10 Partizan BG

11 Triglav, KR

12  Buduénost, PG
06  Akvatic V, PF

09 Buduénost, PG
08  Akvatic V, PF

10 Triglav, KR

08  Triglav, KR

11  Sport Time, SA
11 Akvatic V, PF

10 Akvatic V, PF

10 Akvatic V, PF

11 Akvatic V, PF

12 Sport Time, SA
12 Akvatic V, PF

09  Akvatic V, PF

13 Jadran, HN

11  Akvatic V, PF

14  Niksi¢, NK

11  Akvatic V, PF

14  Butterfly. NK

14 Budvanska R, BD
11 Budvanska R, BD
15 Butterfly. NK

14  Buduénost, PG
13  Buduénost, PG
13  Akvatic V, PF

14  Budvanska R, BD
14  Butterfly. NK

15 Buduénost, PG
11  Buduénost, PG

Vreme Bodova

1:04.45

24.77
26.48
26.81
26.82
27.06
27.45
27.83
27.95
27.99
28.76
28.98
290.13
30.25
30.30
30.41
30.49
30.58
31.34
31.39
31.87
32.17
32.45
32.90
33.28
34.27
34.31
35.63
35.64
35.68
36.49
37.37
38.71
39.52
39.54
40.36
43.34
43.61
47.13
49.13
49.38
1:04.45
40.07

4

726
594
573
572
557
533
512
505
503
464
453
446
399
397
392
389
386
358
357
341
331
323
310
299
274
273
244
243
243
227
211
190
178
178
167
135
133
105

93

91

41

DTOO0O0O0O0O000
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